SUSTAINABLE
WATER MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS
 � DOMESTIC & COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS
 � FULL DESIGN SERVICE
 � FULL COMMISSIONING & SERVICE
SKY TO
STREAM

Real-time information is on hand,
including amount of rainwater captured,
mains and harvested water consumed,
tank levels, and water temperature.
Compatible with building management
systems.
VISION PACK
85% of the water used in a commercial building can be harvested, that’s why we have
developed the commercial Envireau system - delivering a dependable supply of harvested
rainwater to any business. The system permits a totally flexible scope for component
selection in order for Envireau to be tailored to each building and water application.
COMMERCIAL RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEMS
COMMERCIAL ENVIREAU SPECIFICATION (SINGLE & TWIN PUMP SYSTEMS)
  ROOF SIZE CAPACITY VESSEL
SINGLE PUMP TWIN PUMP (m2) (ltrs) DIAMETER (m)
ENV0200SKSW ENV0200TKSW 200 6000 1.4
ENV0275SKSW ENV0275TKSW 275 8000 1.8
ENV0350SKSW ENV0350TKSW 350 10000 1.8
ENV0485SKSW ENV0485TKSW 485 14000 1.4
ENV0625SKSW ENV0625TKSW 625 18000 2.6
ENV0765SKSW ENV0765TKSW 765 22000 2.6
ENV0900SKSW ENV0900TKSW 900 26000 2.6
ENV1040SKSW ENV1040TKSW 1040 30000 2.6
ENV1320SKSW ENV1320TKSW 1320 38000 2.6
ENV1460SKSW ENV1460TKSW 1460 42000 2.6
ENV1735SKSW ENV1735TKSW 1735 50000 2.6
ENV2050SKSW ENV2050TKSW 2050 59000 2.6
ENV2325SKSW ENV2325TKSW 2325 67,000 2.6
ENV2745SKSW ENV2745TKSW 2745 79000 2.6
URBAN COMMERCIAL CASE STUDY
RAINWATER HARVESTING FOR A UNIVERSITY’S
STATE-OF-THE-ART NEW BUILDING
The University of Huddersfield wanted the latest in sustainable construction for its new